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
1961 Assess:Land $1,700 1961 Rate $7.85 

Bldg. 6, 6oo " Taxe s $651.55 
Poss.on title. L.r.l6x27.Wall to wall carpet.Laund. 
Washer-dryer incl.Hse.in excellent condition.Extra nice 
rec.rm. & bar in bsmt.Blt.in book cases.Heating in sun 
parlor. Owner may take back small 2nd mtg.on direct 
reduction basis.All s.s. Tuscan G.S.,Mplvrd.Jr.H.S.,Columbia 
H.S. ,St.Joseph's Faro. ,Bus 25,31, 70,Mplvrd.RR Station. 

Conv.25 Rynda Rd.,Mplwd. 7-1-2 lav. ST:Oil $25,500 



'/ j:J.fb~ ~- ~~J/13-~~;:~ 
#5253--3/26J6J,J SolHy R. Connolly. Lis ted by Stevens-Orange 

Inspectors: R. Klein, Forbes & E. Kaiser SP: $23,000. 



26364 25 Rynda Rd. ,Mplwd. l 
Off Northview Terr. 
Lot 49 X 98 X 49 
Frame,Col~ ,blt.22 yrs.,comp.roof 
1st-3-vest., s .h., Lr., firepl., d.r., brk.nk. ,kit., sun p .-
2nd-3-3 bedrms.,l t. bath w/ shower over tub 
3rd-l-l bedrm.,attic,closed stairs 
Basement:rec.rm.,lav.,laund.,outside ent~ Brass w. p. 
Steam: Oil, 550 gal. tank ·· 
2-car garage,det.,lighted ' 
L.B:A.Jack SO 2-2400 JS/fW/Si i.taJ.4/25/53 E~f. 1°/~.r(..r-3 
Owner:Mabel & Fermin Martinez,prem, SO 2-9158 ~'.., 
l q52 Assess: Land $1,000 195i Rate ~ -J ,,o 

Bldg. 4,8oo 33o J,o II Taves $)31
1 eo 

Poss.6o days.Key box on back door.Unusual rec. rm.heated 
by open grill to fUrnace rm.Excellent condition.Ring 
before entering. L.r. 15 x 26.Weatherstripped windows & 
doors.Full insulation.All storm sash. Tusc~ G.S.,Mplwd. 
Jr.H.S.,Columbia H.S.,St.Josephs Paro.,nus #3l,Mplwd.R.R. 
Station. 

d oo 



4-en.. /-1· r.s. ;c/~/.s- ,.. ~ _,. r_f.~ _ 

#OOG9 :_ 11/26/52 wt-\·\{·ten· p~fb'e. ·_z,e4"'1'. 1io. $23 ,ooo. Will 
salesm~n _ kind],.y _ put 9tit _elaborate _ ~~rt~~ of ligh~s . ~~ter 
showing the Pee • . rm. · · < ). , . . .• 

#3891 - 4/3/5~ ~~-~;tten pri ce redmd"t~o!! to $ 21,000 • 
. q nN0w APP'RoVE·:o • .. _ .: , \ ..,. :• . . 1 \ .. - • . -.. . . .· ... -. \ . .- ' 

#3896 - 4/15/53 • .. 'Retlfew for 6 mos ·; · f~om 4/25/53 to 10/25 
. /f??? -~~ ... the· same price· ~!,r Po·ss. 60 days.; ~~-· 
#3907--5/11/53 Written ~rice reduction to $ 19 500. Firm 

This is be_low approved price. Owners p-Ian to m~ve t o Fla: 
#3911-- .-5/20/53 ~[;t<;ier contract of saie ·· by Jack. 
6/24/53 'BOR Selling p r ice $19,000 

~)4~. ;: . 1-'J -1 ri1J {) fJ./Y¥ ~ -
r\( ;: l · - 1 ) / I ~ 

~ !'!~ ' i ( ') .. - [. • : : . 



9005 25 Rynda Rd •. , Hplwd .. , 
e~st of Vnlley Rd. 
Lot 48 x 98 
Frame. Built 1930 •. 

~ lst -3 .. l .. r.Jd.:r.-,l,dt •. 
2nd -3 - 3 bedrms. & batk · 

~ 3rd -1 
1: St e8m 

$9,.950 

~ 2 c 8.r garage . 
Listed March 25~ 1936. In force until cancelled 

~ Affil. Me~ber -Frqnklin Mortgage and Titie 
, ~"\ Gu8.r n.n ty Co., Fg en 
~t· Vr:J c <;mt. Pru pas s key . Will be redondit i oned • . 

T8.X $194. 
I 
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1 

~----~2~5--~R~y~n~d~a_ .. _R~d~·~-~-M~a~p_l~e~w~o~o~d~------~7~ 1 2 St 9.950 



I lf. tJ/:;..t 
c6rcular 
9/17/35 

25 

Franklin Mtg. & Title Guar. Co.-owner 
509 Or.ange St., Newark - H.U.2-3900 

7 rooms, 1 bath -- 2-oar garage 

lot 48 x 98 

o o 

Maplewood 7-1-2 $9.950 



26:364 2~ RYR:lA RD., KAPLEWOOD 

Boilrd of Reoltors of the Oronqes and Maplewood Photo by G eorqe B Bioos. Inc. 






